
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	BANK	DOMAINS	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $100.76
2024-04-02 Porkbun:	thegangesproject.org txn_vgHrp0v -$6.60 $94.16
2024-04-03 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_2zHk0eb $500.00 $594.16
2024-04-04 Porkbun:	bellevuelectronics.xyz	&	roboravens.com	&	books4hope.org txn_BZHogK4 -$19.01 $575.15
2024-04-06 Porkbun:	circuitforchange.com txn_XGHEKre -$10.37 $564.78
2024-04-06 Porkbun:	biomet.technology txn_QmHZoEA -$6.67 $558.11
2024-04-11 Porkbun:	reteena.org txn_rYH4MXX -$6.60 $551.51
2024-04-17 Porkbun:	flitritech.com txn_wNHK06l -$10.37 $541.14
2024-04-26 Porkbun:	solarflarerobotics.org txn_mAHaWgL -$6.60 $534.54
2024-04-29 Porkbun:	kphacks.com	&	mitomatters.org txn_rYH4JWQ -$16.97 $517.57
2024-04-30 Porkbun:	nevalux.org txn_kWHRv5l -$6.60 $510.97

WITHDRAWN:	$89.79.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $510.97

Hack	Club	Bank	Domains	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Bank	Domains's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


